92
Bayside’s Direct Drive Rotary Stages feature a robust construction and high
performance in a compact package, providing smooth, near frictionless motion
with zero backlash.
Rotary Series:
Direct Drive Precision Stages
93
Linear &

tages
Rotary Series:
Direct Drive Precision Stages How to Order
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Order
Numbering
Example:
150R D
A B C
A
MODEL
100 100 mm
150 150 mm
200 200 mm
B
STAGE SERIES
R Direct Drive Rotary
C DRIVE
D Direct Drive
How to Order
Direct Drive Rotary Stages are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com.
Cable Options:
98
Unique self-compensating preload to limit backlash
Solid or thru bore construction
Robust bearing design for high-load capacity
Built-in limit switches
Aluminum construction with stainless steel top plate
Rotary Series:
Worm Drive Precision Stages
99
Linear &
 R
otary
P
ositioning S
tages
Performance Specifications
(1) Gearing backlash is uni-directional.
(2) Accuracy is based on stage mounted to a flat granite surface and measured at 25mm above the center of the stage.
(3) Accuracy and repeatability are based on open loop lead accuracy and can be enhanced with encoder feedback.
Accuracy Specifications(2)
Model Axial Perpendicular
No. Capacity Capacity
@ 25mm @ 150mm
(kg) (lb) (kgf) (lb) (kgf) (lb)
R100M 100 220 22 48 7 15
R150M 400 880 88 194 33 73
R200M 600 1,320 200 440 85 187
R300M 1,000 2,220 325 715 160 352
Model Worm Gear Gearing Peak Output Torque Peak Output Weight Inertia
No. Ratio Backlash (1) @100RPM Input Speed
(arc sec) (Nm) (in lb) (RPM) (kgf) (lbf) (gm cm sec2) (oz in sec2)
R100M 60:1 2 8 70.8 30 2.3 5.0 0.0057 0.0000784
R150M 72:1 2 25 221 30 6.0 13.0 0.055 0.00076
R200M 72:1 2 55 487 30 15.0 33.0 0.148 0.00210
R300M 90:1 2 75 664 30 35.0 77.0 0.368 0.00516
Model No.
Main Bearing Top to Base Position(3) Position(3) Input Torque
Runout Parallelism Accuracy Repeatability Required
(microns) (microns) (arc min) (arc sec) (Nm) (in oz)
R100M ±5 ±12 2 12 0.07 20
R150M ±5 ±12 2 12 0.14 20
R200M ±7 ±17 2 12 0.14 20
R300M ±10 ±25 2 12 0.21 30
Completely Sealed
and Lubricated